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2017 WVGA Invite at Clarksburg CC

Cabell Midland "A"

Josef Dransfeld
Andy Michael
Zach Sarver
Peyton Weekly
Buckhannon
Christian Mckisic
Tanner Williams
Austin McCartney
Landon Lengacher
Brooke

Ryan Bilby
Michael Spitak
Evan Cuomo
Justin Shelton
Fairmont Senior

Nicky Moroose

Clark Craig

Drew Sivak

Zackery Morgan
Parkersburg South "A"

Logan Clegg
Luke Commiskey
Zachary Redmon
Logan Winans
Madonna

Howie Peterson

Tony Sellitti

Hunter Sistilli

Chad Durante
Parkersburg South "B"

Todd Burner
Jordan Mader
Chance Shears
Mace Busch
Chapmanville
Austin Bledsoe
Braden Dickerson
Garret Dingess

Clarksburg CC

Round 1 - August 9, 2017
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Charleston Catholic
"A"
Jack Cimino
Alexander Giatras
Wilson Meeks
WIII Jenkins

Morgantown
Braydon Wassick
Jack Wiedebusch
Andy Seman
Carter Kline

Parkersburg
Garrett Ballway
Dylan Shaver
Jackson DeVoal
Nicole Lincicome

University "A"
Jacob Wood
Ryan Bashour
Jack Giobbia
Levi Watson

Wheeling Central
Derrick Harrison
JC Maxwell
Zach Mazur
Maitt Mazur

Magnolia
Trey Blain
Alex Parker
OliviaMensore
Alex Millikan

Bridgeport
Matt Aman
Braden Lesher
Cooper Honeman
Josh Messe
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257

87
83

87
263
87

96

92
266

87

92

87

95
266

86

89
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97
267

94
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90
269

78

97

116
271
82
87
108
102
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2017 WVGA Invite at Clarksburg CC

Cabell Midland "B"
Taylor Napier
Jacob Marsh
Ricky Ellison
Justin Meadows

East Fairmont

Jacob Schmidt
Luke Hint
Kason Westfall
Noah Carvillano
Lewis County
Ayden Wyckoff
Hunter Skinner
Kole Bozic
Notre Dame

Andrew Rogers
Will Snider
Sam Snider
Cody Porter
Charleston Catholic
"B"
Ethan Malinoski
Nicole Archer
Bryce Helmick
David Zachwigja
Elkins
Dylan Reckart
Luke Swecker
Chase Reckart
Danny Corley
University "B"
Ross Mulhall
Jackson Harper
Brayden Wilson
Sam Zeni
Lincoln

Payton Moore
Baron Swiger
Megan Boyce
Andrew Fleece

Clarksburg CC

Round 1 - August 9, 2017

Gross

276
98
83
95
109
277
81
113
98
98
277
79
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105
290
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119
105
292
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134

295
97

104
107
307
82
109
116
147
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